KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RL No. 687/17/ER 1 Thiruvananthapuram,
Category No. 082/2015 13.07.2017.
NOTIFICATION

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF COMPUTER ASSISTANT GRADE II (BY
TRANSFER) (STATEWIDE) ON 10,480 - 18,300/~ IN GOVERNMENT
SECRETARIAT/KERALA PSC/LFAD/ADVOCATE GENERAL'S OFFICE FOUND
SUITABLE BY THE COMMISSION AND ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT
BASED ON THE OMR TEST HELD ON 05.02.2016. THIS RANKED LIST IS
BROUGHT INTO FORCE WITH EFFECT FROM 13.07.2017.
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Candidates carried over from the previous Ranked list No. 294/12 dated 17.07.2012.

Rank Reg.No Name DOB Remarks
1 105810 SURESHKUMAR V

112373 AMBILI N K

110065 JOBY MATHEW

103269 BINU M R

116196 LEKHA M S

120356 HAREENDRAN P A

116448 SUGATHA P

104717 PRADEEPKUMAR T

111365 SOBHA SR

101891 BEENALS

119241 MINIPK

100403 AMPILY P L

106783 REKHAIG

103128 SOBHA KUMARI P

112488 JAYRAJ A

107644 SAFEELA RANIU

114689 VENUGOPALAN PR

108009 ABUD

112729 ANTONY E J

101319 KALA S

104967 SUMA G L
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Rank Reg.No Name DOB Remarks
22 116616 PARVATHY KV
23 115570 SURESHKUMAR C N
24 105753 SUNITHA S
25 115091 ANSURAJAN KD
26 105433 SALIM J
27 104014 SREEKANTAN NAIR P
28 116676 PUSHPALATHA A
29 119608 SEKHARAN P P
30 107803 NAZAR S
31 104846 SUJA A
32 107641 SABUKHAN M
33 114418 LAILAPA
34 104641 NISSAMUDDEEN A
35 120429 PRAMODKUMAR P
36 115343 SHEELA CJ
37 101123 ANUPKUMAR U S
38 100244 AJAYANVJ
39 102301 SIKHA P UTHAMAN
40 114751 JOLLY PP
41 104411 GOPALAKRISHNAN S
42 111799 CINIMOLE K
43 116905 ANIRUDHAN M
44 100382 AMBILI S
45 114843 MANIKANDAN K
46 116165 KRISHNAKUMAR K
47 109102 THAMPIT
48 108815 GOPINATHA PILLAIR
49 120210 PRAMOD A
50 115502 SUDHAKARAN C G
51 118026 BAIJU M
52 115732 SAJEEV C S
53 112593 PRIYATYV
54 112952 SASIKALAKC

Carried over from previous ranked list
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Rank Reg.No

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

115784
100270
116167
114775
115057
116178
102721
108735
110449
107379
117768
111965
102904
111329
120567
115289
110770
107164
118115
104705
106833
111636
116261
105827
114903
111656
120557
105781
107573
105156
114116
107363
107401

Name
SANTHOSHKUMAR P B
AJITHKUMAR D J
KRISHNAMOORTHI V'V
KANAKATHARA CP
AJITHKUMART C
LAKSHMI DEVIAV
BINDUKUMARI AMMA K L
DILEEPKUMAR P
BIJUMON P

MANJULA S
SASIDHARAN K

LEELA D
MADHUSOODAN PILLAIK G
SINDHU P B

USHA PULUKKOOL
INDIRADEVI N

XAVIER Z

VINUKUMAR K

BINDU V K
PRABHAKARAN NADAR P K
REMANI AMMA P
REMANIM YV
MURALIDHARAN P
SURESHKUMAR R
NARAYANANKUTTY M
RESMI K

SUSHEELA P

SUPRIYA KRISHNAN
REJIKK

RESSAL SN

ROYTL

MANIKANTAN PILLAIT
MARY VALSA L
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Rank Reg.No Name DOB Remarks
88 100428 ANIKUMAR YV
89 108053 AMBIKA S
90 102378 SINDHU M S
91 108821 HARIKUMAR C A
92 106612 RAMONY K
93 116470 SUMANGALA DEVI A
94 116756 RAVINDRAN P
95 118033 BEBY THAZHEULLATATH
96 108120 ANILKUMAR R
97 100637 JAYA JAMES
98 102637 BINDU R P
99 118017 BABY P
100 111781 SHEELA VR
101 113623 EPHREM CALITUS M 1
102 116829 SALIM A
103 103934 SREEJA S S
104 100739 JAYANTHY S
105 100304 AJITHARS
106 109761 SASIKUMARAN UNNI
107 118667 UNNIKRISHNAN P
108 114354 JOSEPH JOSEPH M
109 114755 JOSEPH MATHEW A
110 116074 HARIDASAN KV
111 109681 SAIFUDEEN KUNJU E
112 111500 SUTEESH KUMAR K A
113 101002 ANILKUMAR A
114 100298 AJITHA M S
115 102835 LETHAKUMARI C
116 104403 GOPAKUMAR G
117 100260 AJIKUMAR G
118 111856 GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIRN S
119 111876 JAMES KV
120 106340 RADHA BAIT

Carried over from previous ranked list
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Rank Reg.No

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

103339
100261
105824
108285
113669
116866
116812
104771
119447
110198
100471
114123
107844
116144
109520
104723
105331
115563
104033
117318
120442
102963
109156
105272
100459
110551
118187
104260
100236
106931
116184
107632
116743

Name

CHANDRIKA S
AJIKUMAR B
SURESH H

BIJU L

GENESAN NAIR KN
SATHEES BABU P
SAJEENA S
SUBHAKUMARI P R
VIJAYAKUMARAN P G
MALATHI M
ANILKUMAR A
RUKSANA S
OMANA S
JYOTHITR

BINU JOHN
PREDEEP P G

SAJI S NAIR
SURENDRAN P
SREEKUMARI A
SATHISH CHANDRAN P
RADHAKRISHNAN M
SINDHU S
VIJAYALEKSHMI S
SAIJU S

ANILAPR

GEETHA B
DEVANAND B K
FRENCHES D
AJAYAKUMAR H
USHAKUMARI M
LATHA P

SABEELA B
RASIAM
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Rank Reg.No

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

104009
109372
114478
116072
117065
109239
106666
106616
108966
106937
108244
115179
112630
107284
104369
107700
108761
104688
117971
107649
116125
100678
116260
120114
100684
108757
114770
116760
106665
101824
116753
117929
112223

Name

SREEKALA S

SUJA C NAIR
LINSY JOSE
HARIDASAN C
JOHNSON V
REJEESH C

RAVIT

RANI JASMIN S
SUDHARY L
USHAKUMARI T
BEENA W

BINOY N K
AJITHATM

LALU B

GEORGE LAWRENCE
SANDHINI S

FELIX M

PADMINI K
ANILKUMAR P
SAILAJA BEEVI N
JESSY P
JAYAKUMAR N
MURALIDHARAN A
LESLY PRAKASH FERNANDEZ
JAYAKUMAR V
FAIZEL A
KAILASANATHAN K K
REEBA K
RAVEENDRAN V
BABY R
RAVICHANDRAN C
ABDULLAKUTTY T
SHALININ C
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Rank Reg.No

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Rank Reg.No

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

105831
102322
108014
112176
117510
116798
116889
114266
106894
102698
200678
201110
200495
200019
200047
200614
201568
200955
201022
200487

104347
104777
104837
105574
105535
112955
100168
108804
103235
101006
103941

Name
SURESHKUMAR C
SIMON T
AJAYAKUMAR K
ROSAMMA ISSAC
VIJAYAN R P
SABIREETH Y
ABDURAHMAN A P
JAYAKYV
UNNIKRISHNAN S
BINDU N

JOSE LUKOSE
NISHA K C
MANOJ KUMAR S
KISHOR K P
SURESHKUMAR N
SHIBU V

JESH C
ABHILASHK C

AJEESH SEBASTIAN

APSARALYV

Category No 82/2015

Name
ANEESH S
SUBHASH K

UNNI KRISHNAN POTTI M

SARITH R
AJITHAR

MOHAMMED HIRASH V K

MANSARA
BINITHA NAIR
AMBILY M R
BEENA S
MANU V NAIR

Test Int

67.00
63.67
60.67
59.33
58.67
56.33
55.67
53.33
53.33
53.00
53.00
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Total
67.00
63.67
60.67
59.33
58.67
56.33
55.67
53.33
53.33
53.00
53.00

DOB

DOB
15/05/1983
28/05/1982
21/05/1984
31/05/1983
16/03/1977
16/05/1987
11/11/1980
26/05/1980
31/05/1981
01/05/1974
217/04/1981

Remarks

Carried over from previous ranked list

Remarks



Rank Reg.No

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

100832
103229
102835
113250
100860
105917
103013
103726
109121
111875
109464
103506
105649
105190
110083
105077
105612
108439
106578
104551
110556
105564
114250
106173
104634
101623
113344
106670
101257
105870
107518
112717
113963

Name

MANJU V

SMITHA V P
SMITHA J NAIR
RAJALAKSHMI N P
RESMIMOL R S
ANURAJ R
PRESANNA KUMARI P
MINIMOL G K
RUNCY POULOSE P
PRAVEESHKUMAR C
RAJU RAMADAS KR
SNEHA S

ANITHA KRISHNAN K
BINDHU R

DITHYC G

BEENA MOHANAN
RAJESH KUMAR S
LINCY N J

MANILA S

SHIJU S

SAJEEV R R
SAJIKUMAR S
SREEKANTH T V
BIJU N
SHIBUKUMAR K
BINDHUIS
VINEESH M K
SHEEJAMOL S S
SHEEBARANI M K
SHIHAM A
ANUMOL

NAZAR N
SREENIVASAN P

Test
52.67
52.33
52.00
51.67
51.67
51.67
50.33
50.00
49.33
49.00
49.00
48.67
48.67
47.67
47.33
46.67
46.33
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.67
45.67
45.33
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.67
43.67
43.33
42.67
42.67
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Total
52.67
52.33
52.00
51.67
51.67
51.67
50.33
50.00
49.33
49.00
49.00
48.67
48.67
47.67
47.33
46.67
46.33
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.67
45.67
45.33
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.67
43.67
43.33
42.67
42.67

DOB
25/05/1977
25/04/1981
25/05/1983
08/06/1973
27/05/1978
24/05/1986
12/05/1982
20/05/1980
12/02/1977
16/05/1976
15/05/1980
30/05/1978
17/03/1979
20/05/1976
06/02/1984
25/05/1984
15/05/1975
07/04/1973
27/05/1975
24/03/1980
02/05/1977
31/05/1981
17/05/1988
31/05/1972
10/05/1976
20/05/1979
28/02/1982
27/05/1982
03/05/1975
30/05/1985
23/05/1972
10/05/1972
18/04/1973

Remarks



Rank Reg.No Name Test Int Total DOB Remarks

251 106095 SAJEEV KUMAR V 42.67 0 42.67 27/05/1973
252 110460 SANILKUMAR K N 42.67 0 42.67 10/01/1981
253 105595 SHAJI C 42.33 0 42.33 05/05/1971
254 102366 SUMANA A 42.33 0 42.33 12/04/1980
255 110524 MANEESH KM 42.33 0 42.33 31/05/1983
256 106688 REJANI S RAVEENDRAN 42.00 0 42.00 03/03/1975
257 106333 HABUZA BEEVIV M 42.00 0 42.00 10/05/1980
258 110451 SIJOCC 41.67 0  41.67 28/05/1980
259 104635 NOWSHAD Y 41.33 0 41.33 25/05/1972
260 114193 ASOKAN K 41.33 0 41.33 12/01/1976
261 113539 SHOBANAKUMARI O K 4133 0 41.33 17/03/1977
262 103644 BHADRADEVIM S 41.33 0 41.33 16/05/1977
263 108639 LYJAEN 41.00 0 41.00 25/05/1975
264 101203 RAZIA BEEGUM S 41.00 0 41.00 30/05/1979
265 103458 SANDHYA SR 41.00 0 41.00 20/03/1981
266 109269 PRAMEELA A S 40.33 0 40.33 05/03/1974
267 100669 LATHA O 40.33 0 40.33 10/05/1976
268 111239 SATHISH KUMAR V 40.33 0 40.33 05/05/1980
269 105910 HASHIM A 40.00 0  40.00 22/05/1983
270 102198 SOUMYA S 39.67 0 39.67 31/05/1975
271 107818 DEEPAE S 39.67 0 39.67 24/12/1978
272 104057 SMITHA KR 39.67 0 39.67 26/05/1979
273 113650 JASMIN KV 39.33 0 39.33 31/05/1979
274 102700 SIMIRYV 39.33 0 39.33 29/05/1981
275 104729 SHAMMY CR 39.00 0 39.00 19/04/1972
2176 101605 SUNITHA ST 39.00 O 39.00 25/05/1979
277 103121 AJITHA KUMARIV M 39.00 0 39.00 15/05/1983
NOTE (1):- A Period of 45 (forty five) days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will

be allowed to candidates with effect from the date of approval of Ranked List (on
or before 26.08.2017). The candidates can avail only one chance after the
approval of Ranked List. Application for rechecking received after the stipulated
time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.
Rechecking of OMR answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not be
considered.
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NOTE (2):- Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answer sheets (Part A
& Part B) relating to this selection shall remit a fee of Rs. 300/- (Rupees Three
Hundred only) in any of the Treasuries in the State (head of account : 0051
PSC-800-State PSC-99-other receipts). The duly filled in application in the
prescribed form available from the Commission's website
www.keralapsc.gov.in along with the original chalan should be submitted to
the Deputy Secretary (Examinations -I), Kerala Public Service
Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram - 4 within 45 (forty five) days
from the date of approval of the ranked list (on or before 26.08.2017).

A copy of the answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Candidates
are prohibited from applying for the copy of an answer sheet which is not their
own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so.

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission,
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.
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